Kreisrekorde-
Schiilerinnen
W15

100 m

300 m

800 m

2000 m

3000m

3000 m Bahngehen

5 km Strafle

80 m Hiirden
0,762m-8,00m

300 m Hiirden

1500m Hindernis

4 x 100 m Staffel

3 x 800 m Staffel

Hochsprung

Stabhochsprung

Weitsprung

11,86 sec

40,70 sec

2:11,62 min

6:40,58 min

10:50,80 min

16:59,68 min

19:09 min

11,29 sec

44,34 sec

5:19,05 min

49,18 sec

6:52,8 min

1,76 m

3,43 m

6,06 m

Andrea Niggemann
OSC Thier Dortmund

Katharina Loska
LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Mawoin Beavogui
LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Kira Schroeder
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Marie Meyer-Piton
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Andrea Kamper
LGO/TVE Barop

Marie Meyer-Piton
LGO/TEC Eintracht

Esther Oefner
LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Nina Sratmann
LGO/LAC Dortmund

Reckert, Lotta
LGO/TSC Eintrcht

LG Olympia Dortmund
Ercan-Strophff-Kuhnen-
Nolte

OSC THIER Dortmund
Schinner-Delker-
Dubielczyk

Pia Wolter
LG Olympia Dortmund

Zoe Jacob
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Britta Dorobiala
OSC Thier Dortmund

Stand

101.12.2022

28.06.1981 Gelsenkirchen

16.06.2013 Kreuztal

26.06.2004 Kreuztal

21.04.2018 Menden

11.07.2020 Dortmnd

12.05.1996 Monchengladbach

31.12.2019 Minster

21.06.2009 Betzdorf

26.06.2004 Kreuztal

08.05.2022 Rheine

13.07.2003 Dortmund

08.10.1984 Dortmund

19.08.1990 Bad Oeynh.

30.08.2015 Hagen

28.07.1978 Gottingen



Dreisprung 11,32 m  Anja Michalski 04.09.2004 Werther
BV Teutonia Lanstrop

Kugelstof§ 13,90 m  Anna Katharina Weller 04.09.2004 Werther
3kg LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Diskuswwurf 44,02 m Anna Katharina Weller 03.10.2004 Gladbeck

1 kg LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Hammerwurf 41,44 m  Ellen Vieler 18.03.2012 Haltern-Sythen
3 kg ASC 09 Aplerbeck

Speerwurf 45,29 m Janina Klingel 02.07.2004 Jena

600g bis 2012 LGO/PTSV Dortmund

Speerwurf 35,98 m Lea Laukandt LGO/OSC 26.05.2016 Bonen
500g seit 2013 Dortmund

Ballwurf 55,50 m Violetta Abels 19.09.2003 Do-Scharnh
200g DJK SuS Barmbauer

Siebenkampf 4011 Pkt  Esther Oefner 14./15.0620.08 Bad

bis 2012 LGO/PTSV Dortmund Oeynhausen
80 H-Hoch-Kugel- 11,85-1,62-11,39-12,98-

100m-Weit- 5,81-37,30-2:24,00

Speer(600g)- 800m

Siebenkampf 3700 Pkt Lilian Tésmann 28./29.05.2016 Bad
seit 2013 LGO/OSC Dortmund Oeynhausen
80 H-Hoch-Kugel- 12,47-1,60-10,99-13,20-
100m-Weit- 5,47-27,11-2":42,87
Speer(500g)- 800m
seit 2013
Siebenkampf 9579 Pkt LG Olympia Dortmund 13./14.07.2019 Bad
Mannschaft Oeynhausen
seit 2013 Attermeyer 3528

Grade 3164

Bogumil 2887
Blockmehrkampf 2998 Pkt  Esther Oefner 10.05.2009 Dortmund
Sprint/Sprung LGO/PTSV Dortmund
bis 2012 12,46-11,87-5,84-1,66-
100m-80H-Weit-Hoch- 35,35

Speer(600g)



Blockmehrkampf 2737 Pkt
Sprint/Sprung

seit 2013

100m-80mH-Weit-
Hoch-Speer(500g) ab
2013

Blockmehrkampf 2736 Pkt
Lauf
100m-80mH-Weit,

Ball 2000m

Blockmehrkampf 2800 Pkt
Wurf
100m-80mH-Weit-

Kugel-Diskus

Blockmehrkampf- 12947 Pkt
Mannschaft

bis 2012

Blockmehrkampf 12057 Pkt
Mannschaft

seit 2013

Lilian Toésmann
LGO/OSC Dortmund
13,49-12,68 - 5,52 -1,60 -
29,69

Nina Sratmann
LGO/LAC Dortmund

12,59-12,02-5,10-39,00-
7:15,39

Katharina Kuhnen
LGO/PTSV Dortmund

12,46-11,77-5,37-11,27-
26,95

LG Olympia Dortmund

Strophff
Kuhnen
Weller
Ernst
Holtkamp

LG Olympia Dortmund
Attermeyer
Schulte im Walde

Ebbinghaus
Grade

Bogumil

17.05.2015 Dortmund

24.07.2004 Lage

10.08.2003 Lage

25.06.2003 Dortmund

2689
2657
2602
2534
2465

02.06.2019 Hagen
2708
2408
2392
2287
2262



